COMPARISON

Bandit SG-75 > CARLTON SP7015TRX

The SG-75 weighs over 1,000 less allowing it to travel
over softer terrain and yards leaving less of a footprint. For
comparison, the SG-75 has a PSI of 4.2 and the Carlton has a
ground pressure of 5.3 PSI.

The cutterwheel on the SG-75 is engaged utilizing an NACD
clutch which in turn activates and upper and lower gearbox to
drive the cutterwheel. The Carlton utilizes a jack shaft system
which requires the bearings and belts to be maintained.
There is also a cutterwheel drive belt requiring periodical
adjustments and maintenance.

The SG-75 has 10” more cutterwheel swing and 8” more depth
compared to the 7015TRX reducing the number of times the
unit needs repositioned and allowing it to achieve a greater
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CALL YOUR LOCAL BANDIT SALES REPRESENTATIVE TO SCHEDULE A DEMONSTRATION TODAY!



Configuration:

Length:
Minimum Width:
Maximum Width:
Height:
Weight:

Horsepower Range:

Engagement:

Drive:

Number of Teeth:
Cutter Swing (inches):
Cutter Depth (inches):
Cutter Height (inches):
Cutter Depth (inches):

Type:

Tires/Tracks:

Fuel Tank:

Hydraulic Tank:

SG-75
DIMENSIONS

134”
35”
74.5” (with wings folded down)
81”
4,680 Ibs.

ENGINE
74 HP Diesel

CUTTER WHEEL SYSTEM
27” diameter x 1.25” thick
Clutch
Gearbox
320r44
80”
23”
31”
DRIVE SYSTEM

Self-Propelled
Track

TANKS
12 Gallon
16.25 Gallon

Bandit SG-75 > CARLTON SP7015TRX

7015 TRX

130”

35”

48”

67”

5,820 Ibs.

74 HP Diesel

26.5” diameter x 1.5” thick
Jackshaft

Belt

48

70”

15”

43”

Self-Propelled
Track

9.6 Gallon
9.6 Gallon

BANDIT OFFERS A COMPLETE LINE OF TREE CARE EQUIPMENT:

Hand-Fed Chippers ® Stump Grinders ® Whole Tree Chippers
The Beast® Horizontal Grinders ® Track Carriers ® Attachments



