COMPARISON Bandit SG-75 > CARLTON SP7015TRX

DURABLE YET LIGHTER IN WEIGHT

The SG-75 weighs over 1,000 less allowing it to travel over softer terrain and yards leaving less of a footprint. For comparison, the SG-75 has a PSI of 4.2 and the Carlton has a ground pressure of 5.3 PSI.

SIMPLIFIED DRIVE SYSTEM

The cutterwheel on the SG-75 is engaged utilizing an NACD clutch which in turn activates and upper and lower gearbox to drive the cutterwheel. The Carlton utilizes a jack shaft system which requires the bearings and belts to be maintained. There is also a cutterwheel drive belt requiring periodical adjustments and maintenance.

GREATER CUTTERWHEEL MOVEMENT

The SG-75 has 10" more cutterwheel swing and 8" more depth compared to the 7015TRX reducing the number of times the unit needs repositioned and allowing it to achieve a greater depth.









6750 MILLBROOK ROAD REMUS, MICHIGAN 49340 **1-800-952-0178** WWW.BANDITCHIPPERS.COM

🛉 🚩 🞳 in

CALL YOUR LOCAL BANDIT SALES REPRESENTATIVE TO SCHEDULE A DEMONSTRATION TODAY!

MANUFACTURER:	BANDIT	CARLTON
Configuration:	SG-75	7015 TRX
DIMENSIONS		
Length:	134"	130"
Minimum Width:	35"	35"
Maximum Width:	74.5" (with wings folded down)	48"
Height:	81"	67"
Weight:	4,680 lbs.	5,820 lbs.
ENGINE		
Horsepower Range:	74 HP Diesel	74 HP Diesel
CUTTER WHEEL SYSTEM		
Engagement:	27" diameter x 1.25" thick	26.5" diameter x 1.5" thick
Drive:	Clutch	Jackshaft
Number of Teeth:	Gearbox	Belt
Cutter Swing (inches):	32 or 44	48
Cutter Depth (inches):	80"	70"
Cutter Height (inches):	23"	15"
Cutter Depth (inches):	31"	43"
DRIVE SYSTEM		
Туре:	Self-Propelled	Self-Propelled
Tires/Tracks:	Track	Track
TANKS		
Fuel Tank:	12 Gallon	9.6 Gallon
Hydraulic Tank:	16.25 Gallon	9.6 Gallon

BANDIT OFFERS A COMPLETE LINE OF TREE CARE EQUIPMENT:

Hand-Fed Chippers • Stump Grinders • Whole Tree Chippers The Beast[®] Horizontal Grinders • Track Carriers • Attachments